XII CAMINAA
Navazzo, 6 aprile 1985 (Km 11,250)
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Gianni Demadonna — Pro Patria Freedent
Alain Capovani — Enervit Varese

Davide Bergamini — Libertas Udine
Osvaldo Faustini — Brescialeasing
Franco Boffi — Pro Patria Freedent
Galdino Pilot — Alitrans Eccocasa Verona
Fausto Bonzi — Atl. Valli Bergamasche
Giordano Zanetti — Atl. Valchiese
Rosario Lo Presti — Enervit Varese
Privato Pezzoli — Atl. Valli Bergamasche
Renato Gotti — Atl. S.Giovanni Bianco
Angelo Vecchi — Riccardi Milano
Oliviero Caldana — Feralpi Lonato

Mario Peragine — Enervit Varese
Massimo Moreni — Villaggio Sereno
Claudio Bicelli — Brescialeasing

Gerardo Ruggiero — Brescialeasing
Angelo Tassani — Esercito

Ennio Colo — Atl. Valchiese

Gianni Guizzetti — Brescialeasing
Claudio Bonzi — Atl.Valli Bergamasche
Gian Luigi Beati — Pol. Ducci Chiari
Ivan Igini — Atl. Valchiese

Gianfranco Baldaccini — Atl.S.Giovanni Bianco
Renato Bonin — Alitrans Eccocasa Verona
Sergio Taglietti — Giornale di Brescia
Giorgio Redoldi — Alitrans Eccocasa Verona
Danilo Rossi — Atl.Valli Bergamasche
Claudio Uberti — Giornale di Brescia
Luigi Scalvini — Brescialeasing

Pier Angelo Avigo — Feralpi Lonato
Antonio Amalfa — Atl.Valli Bergamasche
Vittorio Baldarelli — Endas Sisi Chiesi
Franco Clima — Pol. Cernuschese
Armando Mazzola — Villaggio Sereno
Pietro Tengattini — Atl. Villongo

34:03:50
34:06:20
34:07:10
34:07:40
34:33:10
34:37:20
34:39:80
34:47:90
35:07:90
35:27:50
35:37:40
35:39:60
35:43:30
35:57:20
36:00:70
36:01:80
36:05:90
36:16:80
36:17:40
36:18:00
36:21:20
36:36:90

36:42:10
36:44:10

36:44:50
36:50:10
36:54:60

36:57:40
37:04:00
37:18:20
37:18:80
37:50:70
37:52:50
38:02:10
38:13:20
38:29:40

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Alberto Lombardi — Villaggio Sereno
Edoardo Mantovani — Feralpi Lonato
Gian Carlo Luzzani — Atl. Valchiese
Mario Carlesso — Feralpi Lonato
Abramo Armani — Atl. Valchiese
Alessandro Medeghini — Villaggio Sereno
Alessandro Gabrieli — Brescialeasing
Gian Pietro Suardi — Atl.Valli Bergamasche
Luca Selogni — Pol. Avis Capriolese
Alberto Rampinelli — Pol. Ducci Chiari
Adelio Terraroli — Agri Coop Libertas Garda
Flavio Pelucchi — Ass. Amici Atletica
Daniele Zecchi — Villaggio Sereno
Egidio Milesi — Atl. S.Giovanni Bianco
Loris Cominotti — Atl.Valchiese

Pier Luigi Russo — Fiamma Pontina Latina
Mose Plebani — Atl.Valli Bergamasche
Maurizio Berta — Giornale di Brescia

Classifica di Societa
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Brescialeasing

Valli Bergamasche
Atletica Valchiese
Feralpi Lonato
Villaggio Sereno Astrale

Donne — km. 4,500
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Betty Molteni — Snia Milano
Margherita Pagani — Fiamma Vicenza
Valentina Bottarelli — Lumezzane G2A
Grazia Mangili — Villaggio Sereno
Cinzia Zamboni — Libertas Gussago
Maria Orizio — Libertas Gussago

38:29:60
38:34:10
39:17:10
39:32:00
39:48:70
39:56:10
39:57:90
40:11:20

40:16:90
40:19:80
40:02:90

41:06:20
41:16:80
41:43:90
41:54:00
42:23:70
42:35:80
44:21:50

57
66
&9
122
129

15:42:60
16:33:90
16:43:20
17:01:90
17:04:00
17:10:30

7  Cristina Ragnoli — US Serle

8  Piercarola Pagani — Fiamma Vicenza

9  Laura Avigo — Feralpi Lonato

10 Cristina Conforti — Feralpi Lonato

11 Romana Conforti — Villaggio Sereno

12 Daniela Ferrari — Agri Coop Libartas Garda
13 Cristina Peroni — Libertas Gussago

14 Daniela Papetti — Agri Coop Libertas Garda
15 Rosanna lannace — Villaggio Sereno

16 Sandra Lorenzoni — Feralpi Lonato

17 Donatella Busi — USO Nuvolento

Classifica di Societa

Libertas Gussago
Fiamma Vicenza
Villaggio Sereno Astrale
Feralpi Lonato

Snia Milano

Atletica Lumezzane G2A
US Serle

Agri Coop Libertas Garda
USO Nuovolento
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Ragazzi — km. 1,200

Omar Cimarolli — Atl. Valchiese

Remo Gelmini — Agri Coop Libertas Garda
Daniele Benedetti — US Serle

Massimo Lezziero — AS Toscolano Maderno
Carlo Bodei — USO Nuvolento

Gabriele Zuccali — GSO Roé Volciano
Mauro Busi — USO Nuvolento

Pietro Franzoni — US Serle

Cristian Tanghetti — USO Nuvolento
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17:18:30
17:27:40
17:32:90
17:38:30
17:45:80
18:06:70

18:11:40
18:25:60

18:38:50
19:01:30
19:08:20

30
26
24
19
17
15
11
10

4:08:80
4:14:90

4:17:50
4:17:50

4:24:90
4:25:20
4:30:40
4:32:80
4:34:00




10 Luca Timelli — AS Toscolano M.

11 Marco Gabana — Atl. Villanuova 70
12 Alessandro Agosti — Robur Barbarano
13 Luca Mascher — Agri Coop Libertas
14 Francesco Bonera — USO Nuvolento
15 Luciano Tibaldo — USO Nuvolento

16 Cristian Spina — Atl. Villanuova 70

17 Ivan Mascher — Agri Coop Libertas
18 Giuseppe Pace — GSO Ro¢ Volciano

19 Cristian Franceschini — Robur Barbarano
20  Gian Luca Tavernini — Agri Coop Libertas Garda

Ragazze — km. 1,200

Cecilia Bodei — US Serle

Elena Bonzanini — Robur Barbarano
Daniela Don — Robur Barbarano
Monica Ragnoli — US Serle

Anna Pagnoncelli — Robur Barbarano
Barbara Xompero — USO Nuvolento
Barbara Massardi — USO Nuvolento
Barbara Tavernini — Agri Coop Libertas Garda
Monica Tanghetti — USO Nuvolento
10 Michela Gennari — Robur Barbarano
11 Francesca Boifava — USO Nuvolento
12 Stefania Amonti — US Serle

13 Laura Lombardi — Libertas Gussago
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Cadetti — km. 1,200

Tarcisio Traconaglia — San Rocchino BS
Sergio Morselli — Giovane Prevalle
Gian Luca Banalotti — Robur Barbarano
Dario Sgotti — USO Nuvolento

Claudio Franzoni — US Serle

Boris Trivella — AS Toscolano M.
Marino Franzoni — US Serle

Simone Bodei — US Serle

Massimiliano Luzzani — Atl. Valchiese
10 Gian Luca Sorsoli — US Serle

11 Roberto Fustinoni — Atl. Camurra
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4:34:80
4:37:20
4:42:80
4:43:40
4:45:60
4:49:80
4:57:60
4:58:60
5:04:70
5:17:20
5:37:50

4:39:20
4:48:20
4:55:40
5:00:50
4:11:60
5:13:90
5:14:50
5:18:30

5:19:60
5:21:40
5:22:90
5:33:40
5:37:80

3:40:70
3:42:60
3:51:00
3:52:00
3:55:90
3:58:40
4:01:70
4:03:80
4:04:90
4:16:30
4:18:70

12
13
14
15
16
17

Alessandro Busi — USO Nuvolento
Marco Celotti — USO Nuvolento

Juri Ronchi — USO Nuvolento

Roberto Giuberti — Atl. Villanuova 70
Claudio Polini — GSO Ro¢ Volciano
Massimo Saramondi — Atl. Villanuova 70

Cadette — km. 1,200
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Giovanna D’Asola — US Serle

Bibiana Benedetti — AS Toscolano M.
Michela Cimarolli — Atl. Valchiese
Elisabetta Bertoglio — Giovane Prevalle
Nadia Viviani — Feralpi Lonato

Maura Tonoli — Robur Barbarano
Mara De Facci — USO Nuvolento
Barbara Bodei — US Serle

Francesca Silveri — Robur Barbarano
Nicoletta Romano — USO Nuvolento
Michela Lanfranchi — Feralpi Lonato
Barbara Franzoni — USO Nuvolento
Raffaella Boifava — USO Nuvolento
Giovanna Poinelli — Robur Barbarano
Gabriella Erculiani — AS Toscolano M.
Deborah Lezziero — AS Toscolano M.
Stefania Zambelli — Robur Barbarano

Allieve — km. 1,200
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Monica Cimarolli — Atl. Valchiese
Morena Antonelli — Feralpi Lonato
Daniela Zizioli — USO Nuvolento
Patrizia Tibaldo — USO Nuvolento
Cinzia Belleri — Villaggio Sereno
Silvia Lombardi — Libertas Gussago
Michela Busi — USO Nuvolento
Marika Franchini — USO Nuvolento
Raffaella Pozzi — AS Toscolano M.
Michela Bonori — Agri Coop Libertas Garda
Paola Zanardi — Agri Coop Libertas Garda

4:20:00
4:25:20
4:28:80
4:31:70
4:34:70
4:37:40

4:17:90
4:20:40
4:26:20
4:32:60
4:35:20
4:37:20
4:50:30
4:54:20
4:58:20
4:59:20
5:01:10
5:04:50
5:05:00
5:07:30
5:08:70
5:29:30
5:40:50

4:08:70
4:10:60
4:14:00
4:18:80
4:21:80
4:36:70
4:43:70
4:51:70
4:56:40
5:10:20

5:37:10

Allievi — km. 2,400

Roberto Antonelli — Feralpi Lonato
Angelo Campetti — AS Toscolano M.

Paolo Berlucchi — USO Nuvolento
Alessandro Samuelli — Agri Coop Libertas Garda

Luca Tofanelli — USO Nuvolento
Gian Carlo Samuelli — Agri Coop Libertas Garda

N A WN

Amatori Cat. I

1 Giuseppe Togni — Lumezzane G2A
2 Alberto Morandini — Felter Sport

Amatori Cat. F

1 Elio Ferrari — Alpini Portese
2 Antonello Borghi — CSC Roncadelle

Amatori Cat. G

Adriano Serina — Feralpi Lonato
Giancarlo Lecchi — Felter Sport
Marcello Sabadini — Felter Sport
Olindo Bosetti — GSC Roncadelle
Franco Reboldi — Polisportiva Sarezzo
Natale Gatta — Villaggio Sereno

Carlo Zani — Giornale di Brescia
Giuseppe Borella — Pol. Chiesanuova
Osvaldo Moreni — Villaggio Sereno
10 Roberto Paiardi — GSC Roncadelle

11 Giuseppe Dughi — Villaggio Sereno

12 Domenico Quaresmini — Polisportiva Sarezzo
13 Giordano Cappa — Felter Sport
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Amatori Cat. H

Mario Papa — Feralpi Lonato

Vittorino Vezzoli — Villaggio Sereno
Costante Beltrami — Atl. Valchiese
Alessandro Bertamini — MC Basso Sarca
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8:02:50
8:11:90
8:25:40
8:38:50
9:02:40
9:13:30

18:41:30
30:19:60

37:36:90
37:59:60

38:09:00
38:24:60
39:15:20
40:28:10
41:09:10
41:35:90
41:45:10
41:48:40
42:48:30
44:08:60
44:19:40
44:32:80

45:53:00

39:14:00
41:11:80
42:23:80
43:39:80
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Ario Sauda — Giornale di Brescia
Luciano Martelli — Villaggio Sereno
Alberto Cardini — Lumezzane G2A
Giulio Chiodaroli — Felter Sport

43:44:60
44:49:20
45:54:40
46:59:30




